RESULTATS
-]

Féte du Vélo

PAU

PAU VELO 64

km
Class Doss

1 23
2 26
3 19
4 14
5 28
6 18
7 30
8 3
9 5
10 6
11 21
12 9
13 7
14 15
15 31
16 10
17 33
18 20
19 12
20 29
21 27

NOM
BAREILLE
CARREAU

LEGAGNOA
QUATTRIN
LAZCANO
DURAND
DELALAIRE
SAUTEL
FUMA
GRAS
CASTELLS
BAROUDEL
ESCOUTELOUP
TESSIER
FOUQUET
MARIE
PEDEMARIE
FEYTOU
THARAN
LAUSEILLE
CONDE
NAY

Prénom
Cedric
Dorian
Martial

Baptiste
Eneko

Alexandre
Jules
Jonathan
Barthelemy
Cyril
Sylvain

Maxime
Romain

Vincent
Florian

Theo

Mathieu

Brayan
Pierre Yves
Théo
Maxime

Maxime

Moyenne du 1% :

CLUB
SC SERRES CASTET
U.C.CONDAT
UC ORTHEZIENNE
STADE MONTOIS CYCLISME
AVIRON BAYONNAIS
CA BEGLAIS
MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME
LESCAR VS
FC OLORON CYCLISME
UV MAZAMET
GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31
VC NAYAIS
UC AIRE BARCELONNE
STADE MONTOIS CYCLISME
TARBES CYCLISTE COMPETITION
VC NAYAIS
uc aire barcelone
JS ASTERIENNE
VC NAYAIS
ENTENTE CYCLISTE 3 M
AVIRON BAYONNAIS
STADE MONTOIS CYCLISME

Route
Juniors

03 juin 2018

Cat
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
juniors
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

& CYCLISME

N°lic/UCI
50643230063
50870390331
50643260047
50401600297
50643110103
50330120133
53130230253
50643200108
50643180156
51810310064
51310530755
50643300184
50401630078
50401600306
51652070016
50643300086
50401630157
50242630050
50643300366
50170040133
50643110044
50401600296

NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE

Tps



